Special Programs

Squam Lakes Science Center
“Be an Earth Hero”

SQUAM LAKES
NATURAL SCIENCE CENTER

Tues. July 25 at 9:30 am

We can all be Earth Heroes, people caring for and
working to protect our planet. During this program,

a naturalist from the Squam Lakes Natural Science
Center will introduce you to three live animals native
to NH and share the inspiring stories of three Earth
Heroes whose work has helped to ensure their
survival. Leave with some ideas of things you can do
in your community to be an Earth Hero!

Matt Forrest Esenwine Presents:
“A Beginner’s Guide to Being Human” and
“ Am Today” July 11*"at 9:30 am
Followed by an origami project
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Pillsbury Free Library
18 E. Main Street, Warner
603-456-2289

Summer Reading Program




Wed. July 5 at 1:30 PM
All Readers welcome!
Make a prize holder

Tues. July 11 at 9:30 AM
Guest- Matt Forrest Esenwine

Wed. July 12 at 1:30 PM
Make cards for soldiers

Tues. July 18 at 9:30 AM
Spread the love around town

Wed. July 19 at 1:30 PM
Kindness/Friendship rocks

Tues. July 25 at 9:30 AM

Squam Lakes-"Be an Earth Hero”

Wed. July 26 at 1:30 PM
Flowers

Tues. Aug. 1 at 9:30 AM

Kindness Bookmarks
& “"Read Share”

Wed. Aug 2 at 1:30 PM
Cupcakes

Tues. Aug. 8 at 9:30 AM
Family
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Wed. Aug. 9 at 1:30 PM

Poster

Tues. Aug. 15 at 9:30 AM
Friendship Bracelet
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Wed. Aug.16- 5:30 PM
(No activity today)
End of summer

“All Together Now” Celebration!
Pot Luck family meal,
Awards, certificates, and prizes

Not able to attend weekday activities?
You can still participate by keeping weekly logs of the
number of books read, to be completed at home



